
13° 5000 Parco Nord

Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Categoria Pos.Cat.

1 341 AGLA SAID ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:16:03 Seniores 35 1

2 409 FUSCHINI LORENZO ATL RIMINI NORD 00:16:13 Junior-Senior 30 1

3 397 PERILLI DOMENICO ILARIO RUN CARD FIDAL 00:16:32 Seniores 35 2

4 446 TREVE MATTIA GS LE PANCHE 00:17:00 Seniores 45 1

5 413 COREGGIOLI STEFANO GP SALCUS - ASD 00:17:16 Seniores 40 1

6 452 VIGNOLI ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:17:21 Seniores 40 2

7 338 FATTORI SAVERIO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:17:26 Veterani 50 1

8 403 CASARI GIULIANO GS GABBI 00:17:39 Seniores 40 3

9 426 LAZZARI ENRICO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA 00:17:45 Junior-Senior 30 2

10 295 BONVENTO ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:17:55 Seniores 45 2

11 441 MALINI IVANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 00:18:01 Veterani 50 2

12 379 CATERINO MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:18:04 Seniores 40 4

13 414 VITALI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 00:18:05 Seniores 40 5

14 337 BONAZZI MAURO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:06 Seniores 45 3

15 407 PACIOTTI PIETRO GS AVEZZANO 00:18:08 Seniores 35 3

16 439 VICINI STEFANO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:13 Seniores 35 4

17 346 MAGAZZU PIETRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:18:21 Seniores 40 6

18 410 CALLEGARI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 00:18:25 Seniores 40 7

19 283 LAMBERTINI JURI POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:18:26 Seniores 45 4

20 415 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO 00:18:29 Seniores 35 5

21 383 POLI MARCO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:18:30 Veterani 50 3

22 359 BONTADINI SANDRO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:18:31 Veterani 50 4

23 330 BENCIVENNI LUCA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:34 Seniores 45 5

24 332 GALVANI GIACOMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:38 Seniores 40 8

25 336 FERRI MASSIMO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:39 Seniores 40 9

26 399 VERONI EMILIO LA FRATELLANZA MO 00:18:43 Seniores 45 6

27 310 LUCENTE VITTORIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:47 Seniores 40 10

28 307 IADARESTA MARIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:49 Seniores 40 11

29 343 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:18:53 Veterani 50 5

30 339 GIORDANI ARIS ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:54 Veterani 60 1

31 335 PEZZINO ANDREA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:55 Veterani 50 6

32 422 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO 00:18:58 Veterani 55 1

33 380 TESTA NELLO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:19:01 Seniores 45 7

34 333 VIVARELLI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:03 Seniores 40 12

35 270 CASTELLI GIORDANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:19:12 Veterani 55 2

36 350 ZANELLI STEFANO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:19:14 Veterani 50 7

37 418 BOVINA MICHELE POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:19:23 Veterani 50 8

38 311 NERVO GIULIANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:28 Veterani 55 3

39 349 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:19:29 Seniores 40 13

40 340 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:19:53 Veterani 60 2

41 297 BURGESS RACHEL PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:54 Seniores 40 1

42 370 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:19:56 Veterani 55 4

43 364 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:19:59 Veterani 50 9

44 268 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:20:04 Junior-Senior 35 1

45 306 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:05 Veterani 60 3

46 293 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:20:10 Seniores 40 14

47 277 LEOTTA EDOARDO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:16 Seniores 40 15

48 269 SERRAZANETTI FABIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:20:19 Veterani 55 5

49 384 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:20:20 Veterani 60 4

50 271 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:23 Seniores 45 1

51 290 MONCON MASSIMO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:20:25 Veterani 50 10

52 342 ARENA ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:20:26 Seniores 40 16

53 329 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:32 Veterani 50 11
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54 299 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:37 Veterani 60 5

55 327 GRANA FRANCESCA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:39 Junior-Senior 35 2

56 416 CHITI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO 00:20:39 Seniores 45 8

57 449 PIERLI ROMANO LA FRATELLANZA MO 00:20:43 Veterani 65 1

58 360 BORSARI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:20:45 Veterani 60 6

59 326 TASINI MANUELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:54 Veterani 60 7

60 274 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:59 Veterani 70+ 1

61 378 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:04 Seniores 45 9

62 453 FERGNANI MAURIZIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:21:09 Veterani 55 6

63 348 REITANO ALFIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:21:16 Seniores 35 6

64 388 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:21:25 Veterani 55 7

65 408 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 00:21:33 Junior-Senior 30 3

66 429 - - - - - - - - - - 00:21:34 - - - - - - - - - -

67 365 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:39 Junior-Senior 35 3

68 275 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:21:42 Seniores 45 10

69 372 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:43 Veterane 55+ 1

70 294 BARBIERI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:21:44 Seniores 45 11

71 367 FIACCO PATRIZIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:46 Veterani 55 8

72 366 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:47 Veterani 55 9

73 425 LAZZARI ARIO POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA 00:21:53 Veterani 55 10

74 280 PONDRELLI DANIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:21:54 Seniores 45 12

75 432 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI 00:21:57 Veterani 65 2

76 404 LUCCHI SILVIA GS GABBI 00:22:02 Seniores 45 2

77 436 MATERIA GAETANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:05 Veterani 70+ 2

78 322 PANTALEO GIACOMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:07 Veterani 50 12

79 286 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:22:08 Veterani 55 11

80 417 PREVIATO ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL 00:22:13 Seniores 40 17

81 390 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO 00:22:16 Veterani 65 3

82 345 GRECO ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:22:18 Seniores 40 18

83 347 PANARIELLO ANIELLO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:22:19 Seniores 45 13

84 278 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:24 Veterani 65 4

85 357 BISETTI IVAN PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:22:29 Veterani 55 12

86 376 VANDELLI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:22:32 Veterani 50 13

87 398 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:22:33 Veterani 60 8

88 288 DE LUCA SERGIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:22:35 Seniores 45 14

89 448 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:42 Veterani 55 13

90 385 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:22:45 Veterani 55 14

91 276 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:49 Veterani 60 9

92 316 PANSARDI LUCIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:50 Junior-Senior 35 4

93 433 BIGNAMI EMILIANO ACQUADELA ASD 00:22:53 Veterani 65 5

94 401 MARZADURI ANDREA GS GABBI 00:22:53 Veterani 50 14

95 450 ALVISI FABIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:56 Seniores 40 19

96 377 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:23:00 Veterane 50 1

97 412 SITTA EMANUELA GP I CAGNON 00:23:15 Seniores 45 3

98 356 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:23:15 Veterani 50 15

99 272 BORDONI GABRIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:23:20 Seniores 45 15

100 281 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:23:34 Veterani 65 6

101 391 LA GANGA ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:23:41 Seniores 40 20

102 324 PREDIERI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:23:47 Veterani 55 15

103 381 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:23:49 Veterane 50 2

104 284 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:23:50 Veterani 60 10

105 328 VERGA MARCO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:23:51 Seniores 45 16

106 386 MAZZOLI ANDREA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:23:57 Veterani 60 11

107 421 RUBINI VERONICA ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00:23:58 Junior-Senior 35 5

108 331 SIGNORINI CHIARA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:24:02 Junior-Senior 35 6

109 405 RUBINI LORETTA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:24:09 Veterane 50 3

110 279 PERRI FRANCESCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:24:23 Veterani 65 7

111 355 BENVENUTI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:41 Veterani 50 16
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112 363 CAROTENUTO RAFFAELE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:42 Veterani 70+ 3

113 387 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:24:45 Seniores 40 2

114 291 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:24:54 Veterani 55 16

115 375 SCARSETTO ORNELLA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:55 Veterane 50 4

116 323 PIGLIACAMPO ALESSANDRO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:25:24 Veterani 70+ 4

117 362 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:25:36 Veterane 50 5

118 382 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:25:38 Veterani 65 8

119 411 DAGA ANNALISA ISOLARUN 00:25:47 Seniores 40 3

120 298 CAMPANINI ORESTE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:25:56 Veterani 65 9

121 371 MASSIMI CRISTINA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:04 Seniores 40 4

122 373 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:05 Veterani 70+ 5

123 287 CAVAZZA MARIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:25 Veterani 70+ 6

124 393 VERONESI CHIARA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:26:31 Junior-Senior 35 7

125 289 MINGHETTI LUCIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:33 Veterani 70+ 7

126 358 BONTADINI GERARDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:42 Veterani 70+ 8

127 300 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:26:54 Veterane 55+ 2

128 368 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:55 Veterani 65 10

129 292 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:58 Veterani 50 17

130 361 BRUNO CARMINE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:27:34 Veterani 70+ 9

131 389 FORTUNATO MICHELE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:28:03 Veterani 50 18

132 267 BUSUOLI GEORGINA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:28:13 Seniores 45 4

133 374 ROSSI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:28:31 Veterani 65 11

134 392 PANCALDI SANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:28:41 Veterane 55+ 3

135 406 VISANI ANDREA ATL 85 FAENZA 00:28:43 Veterani 55 17

136 265 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:28:54 Veterane 50 6

137 351 UGOLINI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:29:34 Veterani 70+ 10

138 273 CAPOZZOLI SUSI POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:29:51 Veterane 50 7

139 285 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:30:50 Veterani 60 12

140 305 GABRIELLI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:35:31 Veterani 70+ 11
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1 341 AGLA SAID ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:16:03 Seniores 35 1

2 409 FUSCHINI LORENZO ATL RIMINI NORD 00:16:13 Junior-Senior 30 2

3 397 PERILLI DOMENICO ILARIO RUN CARD FIDAL 00:16:32 Seniores 35 3

4 446 TREVE MATTIA GS LE PANCHE 00:17:00 Seniores 45 4

5 413 COREGGIOLI STEFANO GP SALCUS - ASD 00:17:16 Seniores 40 5

6 452 VIGNOLI ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:17:21 Seniores 40 6

7 338 FATTORI SAVERIO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:17:26 Veterani 50 7

8 403 CASARI GIULIANO GS GABBI 00:17:39 Seniores 40 8

9 426 LAZZARI ENRICO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA 00:17:45 Junior-Senior 30 9

10 295 BONVENTO ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:17:55 Seniores 45 10

11 441 MALINI IVANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 00:18:01 Veterani 50 11

12 379 CATERINO MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:18:04 Seniores 40 12

13 414 VITALI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 00:18:05 Seniores 40 13

14 337 BONAZZI MAURO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:06 Seniores 45 14

15 407 PACIOTTI PIETRO GS AVEZZANO 00:18:08 Seniores 35 15

16 439 VICINI STEFANO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:13 Seniores 35 16

17 346 MAGAZZU PIETRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:18:21 Seniores 40 17

18 410 CALLEGARI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 00:18:25 Seniores 40 18

19 283 LAMBERTINI JURI POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:18:26 Seniores 45 19

20 415 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO 00:18:29 Seniores 35 20

21 383 POLI MARCO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:18:30 Veterani 50 21

22 359 BONTADINI SANDRO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:18:31 Veterani 50 22

23 330 BENCIVENNI LUCA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:34 Seniores 45 23

24 332 GALVANI GIACOMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:38 Seniores 40 24

25 336 FERRI MASSIMO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:39 Seniores 40 25

26 399 VERONI EMILIO LA FRATELLANZA MO 00:18:43 Seniores 45 26

27 310 LUCENTE VITTORIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:47 Seniores 40 27

28 307 IADARESTA MARIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:49 Seniores 40 28

29 343 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:18:53 Veterani 50 29

30 339 GIORDANI ARIS ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:54 Veterani 60 30

31 335 PEZZINO ANDREA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:55 Veterani 50 31

32 422 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO 00:18:58 Veterani 55 32

33 380 TESTA NELLO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:19:01 Seniores 45 33

34 333 VIVARELLI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:03 Seniores 40 34

35 270 CASTELLI GIORDANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:19:12 Veterani 55 35

36 350 ZANELLI STEFANO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:19:14 Veterani 50 36

37 418 BOVINA MICHELE POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:19:23 Veterani 50 37

38 311 NERVO GIULIANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:28 Veterani 55 38

39 349 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:19:29 Seniores 40 39

40 340 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:19:53 Veterani 60 40

41 370 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:19:56 Veterani 55 42

42 364 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:19:59 Veterani 50 43

43 306 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:05 Veterani 60 45

44 293 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:20:10 Seniores 40 46

45 277 LEOTTA EDOARDO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:16 Seniores 40 47

46 269 SERRAZANETTI FABIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:20:19 Veterani 55 48

47 384 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:20:20 Veterani 60 49

48 290 MONCON MASSIMO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:20:25 Veterani 50 51

49 342 ARENA ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:20:26 Seniores 40 52

50 329 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:32 Veterani 50 53

51 299 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:37 Veterani 60 54

52 416 CHITI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO 00:20:39 Seniores 45 56

53 449 PIERLI ROMANO LA FRATELLANZA MO 00:20:43 Veterani 65 57

54 360 BORSARI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:20:45 Veterani 60 58

55 326 TASINI MANUELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:54 Veterani 60 59

56 274 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:59 Veterani 70+ 60
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57 378 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:04 Seniores 45 61

58 453 FERGNANI MAURIZIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:21:09 Veterani 55 62

59 348 REITANO ALFIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:21:16 Seniores 35 63

60 388 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:21:25 Veterani 55 64

61 408 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 00:21:33 Junior-Senior 30 65

62 275 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:21:42 Seniores 45 68

63 294 BARBIERI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:21:44 Seniores 45 70

64 367 FIACCO PATRIZIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:46 Veterani 55 71

65 366 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:47 Veterani 55 72

66 425 LAZZARI ARIO POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA 00:21:53 Veterani 55 73

67 280 PONDRELLI DANIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:21:54 Seniores 45 74

68 432 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI 00:21:57 Veterani 65 75

69 436 MATERIA GAETANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:05 Veterani 70+ 77

70 322 PANTALEO GIACOMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:07 Veterani 50 78

71 286 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:22:08 Veterani 55 79

72 417 PREVIATO ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL 00:22:13 Seniores 40 80

73 390 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO 00:22:16 Veterani 65 81

74 345 GRECO ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:22:18 Seniores 40 82

75 347 PANARIELLO ANIELLO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:22:19 Seniores 45 83

76 278 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:24 Veterani 65 84

77 357 BISETTI IVAN PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:22:29 Veterani 55 85

78 376 VANDELLI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:22:32 Veterani 50 86

79 398 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:22:33 Veterani 60 87

80 288 DE LUCA SERGIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:22:35 Seniores 45 88

81 448 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:42 Veterani 55 89

82 385 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:22:45 Veterani 55 90

83 276 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:49 Veterani 60 91

84 401 MARZADURI ANDREA GS GABBI 00:22:53 Veterani 50 94

85 433 BIGNAMI EMILIANO ACQUADELA ASD 00:22:53 Veterani 65 93

86 450 ALVISI FABIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:56 Seniores 40 95

87 356 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:23:15 Veterani 50 98

88 272 BORDONI GABRIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:23:20 Seniores 45 99

89 281 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:23:34 Veterani 65 100

90 391 LA GANGA ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:23:41 Seniores 40 101

91 324 PREDIERI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:23:47 Veterani 55 102

92 284 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:23:50 Veterani 60 104

93 328 VERGA MARCO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:23:51 Seniores 45 105

94 386 MAZZOLI ANDREA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:23:57 Veterani 60 106

95 279 PERRI FRANCESCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:24:23 Veterani 65 110

96 355 BENVENUTI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:41 Veterani 50 111

97 363 CAROTENUTO RAFFAELE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:42 Veterani 70+ 112

98 291 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:24:54 Veterani 55 114

99 323 PIGLIACAMPO ALESSANDRO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:25:24 Veterani 70+ 116

100 382 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:25:38 Veterani 65 118

101 298 CAMPANINI ORESTE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:25:56 Veterani 65 120

102 373 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:05 Veterani 70+ 122

103 287 CAVAZZA MARIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:25 Veterani 70+ 123

104 289 MINGHETTI LUCIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:33 Veterani 70+ 125

105 358 BONTADINI GERARDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:42 Veterani 70+ 126

106 368 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:55 Veterani 65 128

107 292 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:58 Veterani 50 129

108 361 BRUNO CARMINE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:27:34 Veterani 70+ 130

109 389 FORTUNATO MICHELE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:28:03 Veterani 50 131

110 374 ROSSI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:28:31 Veterani 65 133

111 406 VISANI ANDREA ATL 85 FAENZA 00:28:43 Veterani 55 135

112 351 UGOLINI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:29:34 Veterani 70+ 137

113 285 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:30:50 Veterani 60 139

114 305 GABRIELLI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:35:31 Veterani 70+ 140
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1 297 BURGESS RACHEL PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:54 Seniores 40 41

2 268 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:20:04 Junior-Senior 35 44

3 271 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:23 Seniores 45 50

4 327 GRANA FRANCESCA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:39 Junior-Senior 35 55

5 365 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:39 Junior-Senior 35 67

6 372 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:43 Veterane 55+ 69

7 404 LUCCHI SILVIA GS GABBI 00:22:02 Seniores 45 76

8 316 PANSARDI LUCIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:50 Junior-Senior 35 92

9 377 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:23:00 Veterane 50 96

10 412 SITTA EMANUELA GP I CAGNON 00:23:15 Seniores 45 97

11 381 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:23:49 Veterane 50 103

12 421 RUBINI VERONICA ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00:23:58 Junior-Senior 35 107

13 331 SIGNORINI CHIARA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:24:02 Junior-Senior 35 108

14 405 RUBINI LORETTA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:24:09 Veterane 50 109

15 387 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:24:45 Seniores 40 113

16 375 SCARSETTO ORNELLA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:55 Veterane 50 115

17 362 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:25:36 Veterane 50 117

18 411 DAGA ANNALISA ISOLARUN 00:25:47 Seniores 40 119

19 371 MASSIMI CRISTINA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:04 Seniores 40 121

20 393 VERONESI CHIARA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:26:31 Junior-Senior 35 124

21 300 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:26:54 Veterane 55+ 127

22 267 BUSUOLI GEORGINA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:28:13 Seniores 45 132

23 392 PANCALDI SANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:28:41 Veterane 55+ 134

24 265 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:28:54 Veterane 50 136

25 273 CAPOZZOLI SUSI POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:29:51 Veterane 50 138

12° 5000 Parco Nord
Parco Nord              29 agosto 2017

Classifica Femminile



13° 5000 Parco Nord

Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Categoria Pos.Gen.

1 268 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:20:04 Junior-Senior 35 44

2 327 GRANA FRANCESCA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:39 Junior-Senior 35 55

3 365 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:39 Junior-Senior 35 67

4 316 PANSARDI LUCIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:50 Junior-Senior 35 92

5 421 RUBINI VERONICA ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00:23:58 Junior-Senior 35 107

6 331 SIGNORINI CHIARA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:24:02 Junior-Senior 35 108

7 393 VERONESI CHIARA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:26:31 Junior-Senior 35 124

1 297 BURGESS RACHEL PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:54 Seniores 40 41

2 387 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:24:45 Seniores 40 113

3 411 DAGA ANNALISA ISOLARUN 00:25:47 Seniores 40 119

4 371 MASSIMI CRISTINA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:04 Seniores 40 121

1 271 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:23 Seniores 45 50

2 404 LUCCHI SILVIA GS GABBI 00:22:02 Seniores 45 76

3 412 SITTA EMANUELA GP I CAGNON 00:23:15 Seniores 45 97

4 267 BUSUOLI GEORGINA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:28:13 Seniores 45 132

1 377 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:23:00 Veterane 50 96

2 381 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:23:49 Veterane 50 103

3 405 RUBINI LORETTA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:24:09 Veterane 50 109

4 375 SCARSETTO ORNELLA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:55 Veterane 50 115

5 362 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:25:36 Veterane 50 117

6 265 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:28:54 Veterane 50 136

7 273 CAPOZZOLI SUSI POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:29:51 Veterane 50 138

1 372 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:43 Veterane 55+ 69

2 300 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:26:54 Veterane 55+ 127

3 392 PANCALDI SANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:28:41 Veterane 55+ 134

1 409 FUSCHINI LORENZO ATL RIMINI NORD 00:16:13 Junior-Senior 30 2

2 426 LAZZARI ENRICO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA 00:17:45 Junior-Senior 30 9

3 408 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 00:21:33 Junior-Senior 30 65

1 341 AGLA SAID ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:16:03 Seniores 35 1

2 397 PERILLI DOMENICO ILARIO RUN CARD FIDAL 00:16:32 Seniores 35 3

3 407 PACIOTTI PIETRO GS AVEZZANO 00:18:08 Seniores 35 15

4 439 VICINI STEFANO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:13 Seniores 35 16

5 415 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO 00:18:29 Seniores 35 20

6 348 REITANO ALFIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:21:16 Seniores 35 63

1 413 COREGGIOLI STEFANO GP SALCUS - ASD 00:17:16 Seniores 40 5

2 452 VIGNOLI ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:17:21 Seniores 40 6

3 403 CASARI GIULIANO GS GABBI 00:17:39 Seniores 40 8

4 379 CATERINO MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:18:04 Seniores 40 12

5 414 VITALI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 00:18:05 Seniores 40 13

6 346 MAGAZZU PIETRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:18:21 Seniores 40 17

7 410 CALLEGARI PAOLO CORRIFERRARA 00:18:25 Seniores 40 18

8 332 GALVANI GIACOMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:38 Seniores 40 24

9 336 FERRI MASSIMO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:39 Seniores 40 25

10 310 LUCENTE VITTORIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:47 Seniores 40 27

11 307 IADARESTA MARIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:49 Seniores 40 28

12 333 VIVARELLI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:03 Seniores 40 34

12° 5000 Parco Nord
Parco Nord              29 agosto 2017
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13 349 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:19:29 Seniores 40 39

14 293 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:20:10 Seniores 40 46

15 277 LEOTTA EDOARDO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:16 Seniores 40 47

16 342 ARENA ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:20:26 Seniores 40 52

17 417 PREVIATO ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL 00:22:13 Seniores 40 80

18 345 GRECO ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:22:18 Seniores 40 82

19 450 ALVISI FABIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:56 Seniores 40 95

20 391 LA GANGA ANDREA TEAM GRANAROLO 00:23:41 Seniores 40 101

1 446 TREVE MATTIA GS LE PANCHE 00:17:00 Seniores 45 4

2 295 BONVENTO ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:17:55 Seniores 45 10

3 337 BONAZZI MAURO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:06 Seniores 45 14

4 283 LAMBERTINI JURI POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:18:26 Seniores 45 19

5 330 BENCIVENNI LUCA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:34 Seniores 45 23

6 399 VERONI EMILIO LA FRATELLANZA MO 00:18:43 Seniores 45 26

7 380 TESTA NELLO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:19:01 Seniores 45 33

8 416 CHITI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO 00:20:39 Seniores 45 56

9 378 ZANETTI MIRKO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:04 Seniores 45 61

10 275 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:21:42 Seniores 45 68

11 294 BARBIERI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:21:44 Seniores 45 70

12 280 PONDRELLI DANIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:21:54 Seniores 45 74

13 347 PANARIELLO ANIELLO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:22:19 Seniores 45 83

14 288 DE LUCA SERGIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:22:35 Seniores 45 88

15 272 BORDONI GABRIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:23:20 Seniores 45 99

16 328 VERGA MARCO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:23:51 Seniores 45 105

1 338 FATTORI SAVERIO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:17:26 Veterani 50 7

2 441 MALINI IVANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 00:18:01 Veterani 50 11

3 383 POLI MARCO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:18:30 Veterani 50 21

4 359 BONTADINI SANDRO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:18:31 Veterani 50 22

5 343 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:18:53 Veterani 50 29

6 335 PEZZINO ANDREA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:18:55 Veterani 50 31

7 350 ZANELLI STEFANO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 00:19:14 Veterani 50 36

8 418 BOVINA MICHELE POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:19:23 Veterani 50 37

9 364 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:19:59 Veterani 50 43

10 290 MONCON MASSIMO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:20:25 Veterani 50 51

11 329 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:32 Veterani 50 53

12 322 PANTALEO GIACOMO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:07 Veterani 50 78

13 376 VANDELLI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:22:32 Veterani 50 86

14 401 MARZADURI ANDREA GS GABBI 00:22:53 Veterani 50 94

15 356 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:23:15 Veterani 50 98

16 355 BENVENUTI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:41 Veterani 50 111

17 292 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:58 Veterani 50 129

18 389 FORTUNATO MICHELE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:28:03 Veterani 50 131

1 422 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO LUMEGALTORENO 00:18:58 Veterani 55 32

2 270 CASTELLI GIORDANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:19:12 Veterani 55 35

3 311 NERVO GIULIANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:19:28 Veterani 55 38

4 370 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:19:56 Veterani 55 42

5 269 SERRAZANETTI FABIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00:20:19 Veterani 55 48

6 453 FERGNANI MAURIZIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:21:09 Veterani 55 62

7 388 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:21:25 Veterani 55 64

8 367 FIACCO PATRIZIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:46 Veterani 55 71

9 366 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:21:47 Veterani 55 72

10 425 LAZZARI ARIO POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA 00:21:53 Veterani 55 73

11 286 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:22:08 Veterani 55 79

12 357 BISETTI IVAN PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:22:29 Veterani 55 85

13 448 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:22:42 Veterani 55 89
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14 385 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:22:45 Veterani 55 90

15 324 PREDIERI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:23:47 Veterani 55 102

16 291 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:24:54 Veterani 55 114

17 406 VISANI ANDREA ATL 85 FAENZA 00:28:43 Veterani 55 135

1 339 GIORDANI ARIS ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:18:54 Veterani 60 30

2 340 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CASTENASO 00:19:53 Veterani 60 40

3 306 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:05 Veterani 60 45

4 384 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:20:20 Veterani 60 49

5 299 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:37 Veterani 60 54

6 360 BORSARI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:20:45 Veterani 60 58

7 326 TASINI MANUELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:20:54 Veterani 60 59

8 398 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 00:22:33 Veterani 60 87

9 276 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:49 Veterani 60 91

10 284 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:23:50 Veterani 60 104

11 386 MAZZOLI ANDREA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:23:57 Veterani 60 106

12 285 BRAMBILLA PIERANGELO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:30:50 Veterani 60 139

1 449 PIERLI ROMANO LA FRATELLANZA MO 00:20:43 Veterani 65 15

2 432 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI 00:21:57 Veterani 65 26

3 390 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO 00:22:16 Veterani 65 30

4 278 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:24 Veterani 65 31

5 433 BIGNAMI EMILIANO ACQUADELA ASD 00:22:53 Veterani 65 38

6 281 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:23:34 Veterani 65 41

7 279 PERRI FRANCESCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:24:23 Veterani 65 49

8 382 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00:25:38 Veterani 65 56

9 298 CAMPANINI ORESTE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:25:56 Veterani 65 58

10 368 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:55 Veterani 65 66

11 374 ROSSI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:28:31 Veterani 65 70

1 274 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:20:59 Veterani 70+ 60

2 436 MATERIA GAETANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 00:22:05 Veterani 70+ 77

3 363 CAROTENUTO RAFFAELE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:24:42 Veterani 70+ 112

4 323 PIGLIACAMPO ALESSANDRO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:25:24 Veterani 70+ 116

5 373 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:05 Veterani 70+ 122

6 287 CAVAZZA MARIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:25 Veterani 70+ 123

7 289 MINGHETTI LUCIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 00:26:33 Veterani 70+ 125

8 358 BONTADINI GERARDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:26:42 Veterani 70+ 126

9 361 BRUNO CARMINE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:27:34 Veterani 70+ 130

10 351 UGOLINI STEFANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 00:29:34 Veterani 70+ 137

11 305 GABRIELLI ALBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:35:31 Veterani 70+ 140
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